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Labour and Emplgy.mcﬁi 6_@'€'Kaski Pokhara

Public service number
Monthly report of Magh 076
" Date Male | Female| sub Total | Remarks

1/10/2076 0 0 0 0

2/10/2076 13 13 13

3/10/2076 13 13 26

4/10/2076 0 0 26 Saturday

5/10/2076 73 77 103

6/10/2076 111 113 216

7/10/2076 101 104 320

-8/10/2076 | &4 88 408

9/10/2076 .| - 91 94 502

10/10/2076 S 7 51 553

-11/10/2076- 0 0 553 Saturday

12/10/2076 85 86 639

13/10/2076 | . 85- 88 127

14/10/2076 | 77 79 806

16/10/2076 46 - 48 921

- 17/10/2076 30 30 951

18/10/2076 0 0 951 Saturday

19/10/2076 70 75 1026

20/10/2076 67 68 1094

21/10/2076 84 87 1181

22/10/2076 91 94 1275

23/10/2076 90 96 1371

24/10/2076 43 45 1416

25/10/2076 0 0 1416 | Saturday

26/10/2076 73 75 1491

27/10/2076 88 90 1581

28/10/2076 89 92 1673
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15/10/2076 |~ 65 | -2 - 67 873
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29/10/2076 69 71 1744

This Month 1689 55 1744

Previous Month 1702 60 1762

Total 3391 115 3506 0
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